2024 SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM 2024 BIAPA ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Creating Roadmaps for Brain Injury Rehabilitation: The Journey from Initial Treatment to Community Inclusion JUNE 24-25, 2024 | Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square, Lancaster, PA

> Funds from the Silent Auction will be used to provide scholarships for survivors and their families to attend the Annual Conference.

DONOR INFORMATION

Donor or Company N	ame	
Contact Person		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Contact Email		Contact Phone
Contact Fax		
Donation is (check o	ne): 🗌 Personal 🛛	Company Other
ITEM INFORMATIO	Ν	
Item Name		Approximate Value \$
Item Description (Plea or any special instructions.)	ise include a detailed descripti	ion, and share, if applicable, an expiration date, date restrictions

How the silent auction item will be delivered for the conference:

I will bring the item to the conference on Sunday, June 23, 2024, before 10AM.
I will mail it to Success Rehabilitation, Inc., 5666 Clymer Road, Quakertown, PA 18951, by June 2, 2024.

2024 SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM 2024 BIAPA ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Creating Roadmaps for Brain Injury Rehabilitation: The Journey from Initial Treatment to Community Inclusion

JUNE 24-25, 2024 | Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square, Lancaster, PA

I would like to make a **monetary donation** to the scholarship fund in the amount of \$_____.

Please contact me for payment.

Please invoice me.

Signature (required) _

Please mail, fax or email this completed form (one per item) to Stefanie Bauman or Susie Pina using the contact information below.

To register or learn more about the 2024 BIAPA Conference, visit biapa.org/2024conference.

Please contact Stefanie or Susie if you have any questions. Thank you very much for your donation!

Success Rehabilitation, Inc. for BIAPA 5666 Clymer Road Quakertown, PA 18951 215-538-3488 (phone) 215-538-8692 (fax) Stefanie Bauman at <u>sbauman@successrehab.com</u> OR Susie Pina <u>spina@successrehab.com</u>



ABOUT BIAPA

Brain Injury Association of Pennsylvania is a statewide organization supporting education, advocacy, and research in the field of brain injury. We envision a world in which people with brain injuries are leading fulfilling lives, participating in their communities.

BIAPA, Inc. is a 501(c) (3) tax exempt organization incorporated in Pennsylvania. The official registration and financial information of the Brain Injury Association of Pennsylvania, Inc., may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.